WORLD TEAMS RANKING - MAY 2023

1/CHN CHINA 7500 1 CHN CHINA 7500

2 JPN JAPAN 6000 2 GER GERMANY 5332

3 GER GERMANY 4610 3 JPN JAPAN 5082

4 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 4314 4 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 4762

5 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 3980 5 SWE SWEDEN 4092

6 KOR REPUBLIC OF KOREA 3556 6 BRA BRAZIL 3304

7 ROU ROMANIA 3342 7 FRA FRANCE 3266

8 FRA FRANCE 2778 8 POR PORTUGAL 2962

9 SGP SINGAPORE 2776 9 TPE CHINESE TAIPEI 2810
10 POR PORTUGAL 2626 10 HKG HONG KONG, CHINA 2708
11 EGY EGYPT 2580 11 EGY EGYPT 2634
12|PUR PUERTO RICO 2490 12 CRO CROATIA 2612
13 /SVK SLOVAKIA 2202 13 SLO SLOVENIA 2564
14 HUN HUNGARY 2128 14 ENG ENGLAND 2530
15 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERI 2112 15|IND INDIA 2024
16 IND INDIA 2030 16 AUS AUSTRALIA 1898
17 BRA BRAZIL 1950 17 USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 1800
18|LUX LUXEMBOURG 1890 18 NGR NIGERIA 1702
19 AUT AUSTRIA 1888 19 BEL BELGIUM 1690
20 POL POLAND 1538 20 POL POLAND 1428
21|CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 1500 21 SVK SLOVAKIA 1230
22 THA THAILAND 1468 22 SGP SINGAPORE 1184
23|SWE SWEDEN 1270 23 ROU ROMANIA 1086
24|AUS AUSTRALIA 1062 24 DEN DENMARK 1052
25 ITA ITALY 1022 25 PUR PUERTO RICO 1032
26 UKR UKRAINE 918 26 AUT AUSTRIA 1012
27 CAN CANADA 864 27 CZE CZECH REPUBLIC 990
28/NGR NIGERIA 796 28 IR IRAN 932
29 MAS MALAYSIA 772 29 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 822
30 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 592 30 ARG ARGENTINA 768
31 RUS RUSSIA 584 31 CAN CANADA 632
32 NZL NEW ZEALAND 566 32 ALG ALGERIA 602
33 TUN TUNISIA 548 33 NZL NEW ZEALAND 588
34 FlJ FUI ISLANDS 530 34 HUN HUNGARY 586
35 VAN VANUATU 524 35 KSA SAUDI ARABIA 586
36 IRI IRAN 488 36 RUS RUSSIA 518
37 CHI CHILE 482 37 PYF TAHITI 438
38 UZB UZBEKISTAN 462 38 CUB CUBA 430
39 ALG ALGERIA 442 39 TUN TUNISIA 418
40 PRK KOREA DPR 436 40 SRB SERBIA 416
41 MEX MEXICO 428 41 THA THAILAND 396
42 NED NETHERLANDS 406 42 NCL NEW CALEDONIA 394
43 NCL NEW CALEDONIA 374 43 CIV COTE D'IVOIRE 382
44 MRI MAURITIUS 360 44 UKR UKRAINE 372
45 ARG ARGENTINA 356 45 UZB UZBEKISTAN 368
46 ESP SPAIN 356 46 PAR PARAGUAY 362
47 CUB CUBA 346 47 ESP SPAIN 362
48 CIV COTE D'IVOIRE 304 48 CHI CHILE 356
49 SRB SERBIA 298 49 CGO CONGO BRAZZAVILLE 332
50 ETH ETHIOPIA 290 50 FlJ FIJI ISLANDS 316
51 ANG ANGOLA 276 51 PER PERU 308
52 KAZ KAZAKHSTAN 270 52 RSA SOUTH AFRICA 306
53 TUR TURKEY 262 53 MAR MOROCCO 300
54 TGA TONGA 250 54 GHA GHANA 290
55 CRO CROATIA 220 55 bOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 290
56 MAR MOROCCO 216 56 PRK KOREA DPR 286
57 BLR BELARUS 202 57 PNG PAPUA NEW GUINEA 280
58 CGO CONGO BRAZZAVILLE 188 58 ECU ECUADOR 276
59 COL COLOMBIA 186 59 MEX MEXICO 268
60 GUA GUATEMALA 186 60 SEN SENEGAL 254
61 DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC 182 61 ANG ANGOLA 230
62 PER PERU 172 62 VAN VANUATU 216
63 VEN VENEZUELA 170 63 FIN FINLAND 196
64 CRC COSTA RICA 170 64 TOG TOGO 192
65 ZAM ZAMBIA 168 65 CMR CAMEROON 190
66 INA INDONESIA 164 66 SOL SOLOMON ISLANDS 188
67 COD CONGO DEMOCRATIC 142 67 BLR BELARUS 172
68 UGA UGANDA 130 68 MAS MALAYSIA 170
69 WAL WALES 118 69 BAR BARBADOS 170
70 SRI SRI LANKA 110 70 MTN MAURITANIA 164
71 ENG ENGLAND 110 71 INA INDONESIA 164
72 KEN KENYA 108 72 VIE VIETNAM 164
73 GRE GREECE 102 73 ITA ITALY 150

74 QAT QATAR 100 74 GUY GUYANA 146



WOMEN'S TEAMS

75 MGL
76 MAC
77 VIE
78 GUY
79 ECU
80 JOR
81 ESA
82 BEL
83 SLO
84 PYF
85 MDV
86 BAN
87 NEP
88 BAR
89 TTO
90 CMR
91 Sul
92 JAM
93 PAR
94 SAM
95 PNG
96 BUL
97 NOR
98 LTU
99 EST
100 SOL
101 FIN
102 SEY
103|BIH
104 TUV
105 BEN
106|BOL
107 BOT
108 FRO
109 IRL
110|VIN
111 TOG
112 GHA
113|BRN
114|DEN
115 LBN

116| MAW

117 GEO
118 LES
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MONGOLIA
MACAU, CHINA
VIETNAM
GUYANA
ECUADOR
JORDAN

EL SALVADOR
BELGIUM
SLOVENIA
TAHITI
MALDIVES
BANGLADESH
NEPAL
BARBADOS
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
CAMEROON
SWITZERLAND
JAMAICA
PARAGUAY
SAMOA

PAPUA NEW GUINEA
BULGARIA
NORWAY
LITHUANIA
ESTONIA
SOLOMON ISLANDS
FINLAND
SEYCHELLES
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
TUVALU

BENIN

BOLIVIA
BOTSWANA
FAROE ISLANDS
IRELAND

ST. VINCENT
TOGO

GHANA
BAHRAIN
DENMARK
LEBANON
MALAWI
GEORGIA
LESOTHO

96
94
94
94
92
88
86
82
78
74
72
62
56
56
54
52
44
42
34
32
32
32
22
20
20
18
14
14
12
10
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75 COL
76 GRE
77 COD
78 BRN
79 MAD
80 JOR
81 MRI
82 QAT
83 GUA
84 NEP
85 MGL
86 KGZ
87 MAC
88 CRC
89 ETH
90 VEN
91 ESA
92 TTO
93 KUW
94 KEN
95 TUR
96 ERI
97 LUX
98 YEM
99 NED
100 UAE
101 MDV
102 LAO
103|SRI
104 DJI
105 IRQ
106/BAN
107 JAM
108 HAl
109 PAN
110/HON
111 CYP
112 PLW
113|TIK
114|PLE
115 Sul
116/ MDA
117 AFG
118 BIZ
119 SAM
120 NOR
121 ISR
122 OMA
123 MNE
124|LBA
125 BOT
126 IRL
127 EST
128 LTU
129 BIH
130/SMR
131 BOL
132 ZAM
133 UGA
134 WAL
135 FRO
136 SYR
137 BEN
138 LBN
139 BUL
140/SCO

COLOMBIA
GREECE
CONGO DEMOCRATIC
BAHRAIN
MADAGASCAR
JORDAN
MAURITIUS
QATAR
GUATEMALA
NEPAL
MONGOLIA
KYRGYZSTAN
MACAU, CHINA
COSTA RICA
ETHIOPIA
VENEZUELA

EL SALVADOR
TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO
KUWAIT
KENYA
TURKEY
ERITREA
LUXEMBOURG
YEMEN
NETHERLANDS
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
MALDIVES
LAOS

SRI LANKA
DJIBOUTI

IRAQ
BANGLADESH
JAMAICA

HAITI
PANAMA
HONDURAS
CYPRUS

PALAU
TAJIKISTAN
PALESTINE
SWITZERLAND
MOLDOVA
AFGHANISTAN
BELIZE

SAMOA
NORWAY
ISRAEL

OMAN
MONTENEGRO
LIBYA
BOTSWANA
IRELAND
ESTONIA
LITHUANIA
BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA
SAN MARINO
BOLIVIA
ZAMBIA
UGANDA
WALES

FAROE ISLANDS
SYRIA

BENIN
LEBANON
BULGARIA
SCOTLAND

144
144
124
108
108
104
104
98
96
94
94
94
94
88
88
86
84
82
72
72
72
62
62
58
56
54
54
54
46
46
40
36
36
36
36
36
34
32
30
26
26
24
20
20
18
18
16
16
12
10
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